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                                               2025-26 Academic Calendar 
List of Holidays 

 
            Month           Holiday             Date              Day 

April Utkal Diwas 01.04.2025 Tuesday 

 Mahabishuba Sankrati 14.04.2025 Monday 

 Good Friday 18.04.2025 Friday 

May Summer Vacation 23.04.2025-
17.06.2025 

--------- 

June Ratha Yatra 27.06.2025 Friday 

July Bahuda Yatra 05.07.2025 Saturday 

Aug Jhulana Purnima  
(Rakshya Bandhan) 

09.08.2025 Saturday 

 Nuakhai 28.08.2025 Thursday 

Sep Dussehra Puja Vacation 29.09.2025-
07.10.2025 

--------- 

Oct Diwali /Kali Puja 21.10.2025 Tuesday 

Nov Badaosha 04.11.2025 Tuesday 

 Rahas Purnima 05.11.2025 Wednesday 

 Prathamastami 12.11.2025 Wednesday 

Dec Sesa Manabasa Gurubara 04.12.2025 Thursday 

 X-MAS Holiday/ 
Winter Vacation 

24.12.2025- 
31.12.2025 

---------- 

Jan Makar Sankrati 14.01.2026 Wednesday 

March Holi 04.03.2026 Wednesday 

 Panchayat Raj Diwas 25.03.2026 Thursday 

List of Observation Days  
 
         Month        Observation          Date            Day 

Aug Independence Day 15.08.2025 Friday 

 Ganesh Puja 27.08.2025 Wednesday 

Sep Teacher’s Day 05.09.2025 Friday 

Oct Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2025 Thursday 

Nov Children’s Day 14.11.2025 Friday 

Jan Netaji Jayanti / 
Saraswati Puja 

23.01.2026 Friday 

 Republic Day 26.01.2026 Monday 



 

 

 

 

➢ PA-I :- Third Week of July 
➢ PA-II :- Third Week of Aug 
➢ SA-I :-  Third week of Sep 
➢ PA-III :- Second week of Nov 
➢ PA-IV:- Second Week of Jan 
➢ SA-II :- Last Week of Feb  

   
 
 
 

            PRITAM 2K25-26 
➢ (SPORTS,DEBATE,ESSAY,ETC )- DEC-JAN 

 
➢ SCIENCE EXHIBITION , FOOD FEST, CULTURAL EVENTS  -  DEC-JAN  

 
➢ CBSE GAMES- JULY- SEPTEMBER 

 
➢ INTERSCHOOL COMPETITIONS- AUG- DEC 

 
➢ GRAND CELEBRATION OF EMBARKMENT OF 25 YEARS OF JOURNEY- TO 

BE DECLARED LATER ON.                                                                  
 
 

 


